
8123/2016 Mail at Judi Won Pat Mail - Messages and Communications 

Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpatcom> 

Messages and Communications 

Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com> Tue, Aug 23, 2016 at 9:11 AM 
To: Guam Legislature Clerks Office <clerks@guamlegislature.org> 

8/22/2016 811612016oepa~ment of Education Office of the Guahan Academy Charter School: FY 2016 Final 
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1932 

Supenntendent Allotment Request 

--- Forwarded message ---
From: Maria Roberto <mdroberto@gdoe.net> 
Date: Thu, Aug 18, 2016 at 10:11 AM 
Subject: GUAHAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL: FY2016 JULY 2016 FINAL ALLOTMENT REQUEST 
To: christine.baleto@doa.guam.gov, kathy.kakigi@doa.guam.gov, Michael Gabral <michael.cabral@doa.guam.gov> 
Cc: Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com>, "Leilani M.B. Cruz (GEB)" <lmbcruz@gdoe.net>, Marilyn Manibusan 
<info.gacsbot@gmail.com>, "Franklin J.T. Cooper-Nurse" <fjtcooper-nurse@gdoe.net>, "Anissa C. Acfalle" <acacfalle@gdoe.net>, "Joy V. 
Bulatao" <jvbulatao@gdoe.ne!>, "Taling M. Taitano" <tmtaitano@gdoe.net> 

Good morning Ms. Christine Baleto ... attached for your review. Original document will be delivered today. 

Respectfully yours, 

Office of the Superintendent 
Department of Education 
500 Mariner Avenue 
Barrigada, Guam 96913 
Tel: (671) 300-1547 
Email: mdroberto@gdoe.net 

Ufisinan I Etmas Ge 'helo 'Gi Liheslaturan Gur1han 
Office of Speaker Judith T. Won Pat, Ed.D. 
Kumiten Idukasion Tinakhelo', Kottura. Laibirihan Pupbleko siha yan Asunton Famalao'an 
15 5 Hesler Place, Suite 20 l, Hagatna, Guam 969 l 
Tel: (671) 472-3586 Fax: (671) 472-3589 
www.guamlegislature.com / speaker@judiwonpatcom 

This message contains information which is confidential and privileged. Unless you are the intended recipient (or authorized to receive for the intended 
recipient}, any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please contact the send.W~ 
at speaker@judiwonpai.com and destroy all copies of the message. Thank you. 
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